
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00327

06/20/
2017

BALL, DILLYNN 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BALL, DILLYNN 
WILLIAM

FELONY VALUE-FALSE 
PRETENSE/BOGUS 
CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00336

06/20/
2017

BAUM, ERICKA 
LEA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BAUM, ERICKA 
LEA

DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUP
T/EMERGENCY TELTPHONE 
CALL (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00328

06/20/
2017

CAMERON, CHARLES 
LLOYD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CAMERON, 
CHARLES LLOYD

ROBBERY BY FORCE OR FEAR
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00329

06/20/
2017

COLE, GILBERT 
SAMSON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. COLE, GILBERT 
SAMSON

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00145

06/20/
2017

COMPALA, TIMOTHY 
DALE Person 1

COMPALA, TIMOTHY 
DALE and 
HASSELBRING, JANAE
NICHELE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00330

06/20/
2017

HAGGARD, ASHLEY 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HAGGARD, 
ASHLEY LYNN

ABUSE BY CAREGIVER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00145

06/20/
2017

HASSELBRING, JANAE 
NICHELE Person 2

COMPALA, TIMOTHY 
DALE and 
HASSELBRING, JANAE
NICHELE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00331

06/20/
2017

JOHNSON, GAVIN 
SHANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JOHNSON, GAVIN 
SHANE

DUI OF DRUGS (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00335

06/20/
2017

MACKEY, REXO 
LUCAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MACKEY, REXO 
LUCAS

FORGERY IN SECOND 
DEGREE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00331

06/20/
2017

MOORE, BRADLEY 
ELLIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MOORE, BRADLEY 
ELLIS JR

FELONY VALUE-FALSE 
PRETENSE/BOGUS 
CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00330

06/20/
2017

POTEETE, ANTHONY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. POTEETE, 
ANTHONY LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00321

06/20/
2017

ROBBINS, LACEY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ROBBINS, LACEY 
LYNN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00320

06/20/
2017

SKILLINGSTAD, SHAWN 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SKILLINGSTAD, 
SHAWN EDWARD

POSSESS CDS (METH) 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00146

06/20/
2017

SNYDER, KIMBERLY 
CHRISTINE Person 2

SNYDER, RICHARD 
CHARLES and 
SNYDER, KIMBERLY 
CHRISTINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00146

06/20/
2017

SNYDER, RICHARD 
CHARLES Person 1

SNYDER, RICHARD 
CHARLES and 
SNYDER, KIMBERLY 
CHRISTINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00332

06/20/
2017

SPEARS, SUSAN 
YVONNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SPEARS, SUSAN 
YVONNE

FELONY VALUE-FALSE 
PRETENSE/BOGUS 
CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00334

06/20/
2017

STEVENS, MATTHEW 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEVENS, MATTHEW 
WAYNE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00333

06/20/
2017

TALBERT, MARK 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TALBERT, MARK 
ALEXANDER JR

FALSE DECLARATION OF 
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN AFC 
2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00319

06/20/
2017

THICKNAIL, 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. THICKNAIL, JOSEPH 
JR

DUI AGGRAVATED (2ND & 
SUBSEQUENT) (OHP/SHF) 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00332

06/20/
2017

VAIVADA, ERIKA 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VAIVADA, ERIKA 
DAWN

FORGERY IN SECOND 
DEGREE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00318

06/20/
2017

WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00322

06/20/
2017

WARNER-HOMER, 
MARYANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARNER-HOMER, 
MARYANN

POSSES CDS (MARIJUANA)
W/INTENT TO DIST (2ND 
AND SUBSEQUENT)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00020

06/20/
2017

WARRIOR, SOPHIA Plaintiff
WARRIOR, SOPHIA vs. 
WILLIAMSON, 
RANDOLPH II

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00329

06/20/
2017

WEAVER, SHONTELL 
KATRICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WEAVER, SHONTELL 
KATRICE

POSSESS CDS 
(MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00020

06/20/
2017

WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH 
II Defendant

WARRIOR, SOPHIA vs. 
WILLIAMSON, 
RANDOLPH II

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00333

06/20/
2017

WOOD, JESSE 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WOOD, JESSE JAMES

FORGERY IN SECOND 
DEGREE (MISD)
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